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Description
l Synthetic Orthopaedic Padding

Features
l Excellent conformability
l Easy to tear
l Autoclavable
l Good cushioning
l Soft
l Polyester and acrylic fibre mix

Benefits 
l Due to excellent conformability allows even coverage and a smooth finish

Indications
l Suitable under traditional plaster of Paris casts and all types of synthetic casts in the 
 treatment of fractures or orthopaedic conditions
l Also suitable for use with splinting material or other situations where padding is required 
l Provides cushioned protection of the injured limb
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Product code Size Case dimensionsRolls / case

57 x 32 x 28 cm

57 x 32 x 28 cm
57 x 32 x 28 cm
57 x 32 x 28 cm
57 x 32 x 28 cm

CAST502700
CAST752700
CAST1002700
CAST1502700
CAST2002700

5x270cm
7.5x270cm
10x270cm
15x270cm
20x270cm
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